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Cokoladova tretra 2022
Kosice 16.05.2022
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(111) 100m - Dievcata 2015 a mladsie :: Beh B

#
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

St.c.
(711)
(715)
(722)
(738)
(798)
(793)
(815)
(778)

Meno Nar.
gim [VANKOVA Michaela 2015
gém MOLNAROVA Zara 2015
gim STYRANCAKOVA Ekaterina 2015
gEm ELUASOVA Olivia 2015
gim KOVALOVA Tamara 2016
gem HUDAKOVA Eliska 2016
gim TIRPAKOVA Ema 2015
gem STEFKO Emilia 2016

Klub / Krajina

ZS T. J. Moussona Michalovce
ZS T. J. Moussona Michalovce
ZS T. J. Moussona Michalovce
Atletika SPORT HROU Presov
SOPKA Sena

SOPKA Sena

SOPKA Sena

Atleticky klub ZS Sirk

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015

Vykon
18,70
19,14
19,82
20,24
26,37
26,57
26,60
31,46
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